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LIGURBIKE

Sorted on best lap time

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti

1 Turno Prove Libere Piloti

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:01:01

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

08/07/2018 10:00

Pos No. Last Name First Name Model/Engine Laps Best Tm Diff Gap Class

1 38  PAVESE Giancarlo Kawasaki 6 11.000 P1000

2 37  TORCHIO Alberto Suzuki 11 11.451 0.451 0.451 P1000

3 48  PEROTTI Michele Yamaha 7 12.267 1.267 0.816 P1000

4 969 ODDI Paolo Honda 10 12.406 1.406 0.139 P1000

5 69  FIORENTINI Maurizio Yamaha 9 12771 1.771 0.365 P1000
6 45  GASTALDO Luca Yamaha 6 12.862 1.862 0.091 P600
7 26 MOZZACHIODI Manuel Kawasaki 7 12.928 1.928 0.066 P600

8 32 MARIANI Antonio Suzuki 11 13.302 2.302 0.374 P1000

9 73 LATUSI Andrea Yamaha 5 13.325 2.325 0.023 P1000
10 43  BOCCHIA Emanuele Yamaha 9 13.435 2.435 0.110 P600
1 691 SERRA Lorenzo Yamaha 5 14.196 3.196 0.761 P600
12 6 BERTONA Luca Honda 6 14.920 3.920 0.724 P600

13 88  GHIONI Arnaldo Honda 6 15.077 4.077 0.157 P1000
14 12 CATINO Andrea Yamaha 10 15.554 4.554 0.477 P600
15 94 QUADRANTI Luca Kawasaki 10 15.593 4.593 0.039 P600

16 168 LORI Matteo Yamaha 3 15.861 4.861 0.268 P1000

17 278 FERRARI Alberto BMW 8 16.062 5.062 0.201 P1000
18 163 ROMITI Luca Yamaha 10 16.087 5.087 0.025 P600

19 99  LANCINI Marcello Ducati 4 16.182 5.182 0.095 P1000
20 178 GREGGILTW Francesco Suzuki 10 16.240 5.240 0.058 P600
21 75 MOSCATELLI Lorenzo Kawasaki 5 16.353 5.353 0.113 P600
22 36  GUIDI Gianluca Yamaha 7 16.983 5.983 0.630 P600

23 159 RONCHINI Mattia Suzuki 9 17.306 6.306 0.323 P1000
24 319 PEDRETTI Alessandro Kawasaki 5 17.417 6.417 0.111 P600

25 191 CANCEMI Marco Honda 4 18.016 7.016 0.599 P1000
26 211 TRUZZI Daniele Yamaha 6 18.059 7.059 0.043 P600
27 180 VEROLLA Davide Yamaha 7 18.130 7.130 0.071 P600
28 576 TURELLO Stefano Yamaha 7 18.184 7.184 0.054 P600
29 181 CROCI Matteo Yamaha 6 19.449 8.449 1.265 P600
30 102 SCANAVINO LTW Stefano Rosmoto 10  20.138 9.138 0.689 P600
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